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	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP/IFB NO .
	RFP NO.: 25-064 
	

	SUBJECT:
	[bookmark: _Hlk204247106]Peyton Area Roads Design Services: Railroad, Main, and Front Streets

	PRE-BID DATE:
	July 17, 2025 @ 1:00PM

	BUYER:
	Matthew Marter

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	1
	COMPANY
	Olsson
	PHONE: 720-315-3211

	
	REP
	Steve Powliot
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	spouliot@olsson.com

	
	
	

	2
	COMPANY
	Stantec
	PHONE: 618-792-9551

	
	REP
	Tracy Lawless
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	tracy.lawless@stantec.com

	
	
	

	3
	COMPANY
	Stantec
	PHONE: 719-237-4127

	
	REP
	Aaron Egbert
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	aaron.egbert@stantec.com

	
	
	

	4
	COMPANY
	GROUND Engineering
	PHONE: 719-631-6790

	
	REP
	Daniel Turpaud
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	daniel.turpaud@groundeng.com

	
	
	

	5
	COMPANY
	GROUND Engineering
	PHONE: 303-994-6944

	
	REP
	Brian Knecht
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	brian.knecht@groundeng.com

	
	
	

	6
	COMPANY
	3 Rocks Engineering and Surveying
	PHONE: 303-880-6997

	
	REP
	Neil Ogden
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	neilo@3rocksengineering.com

	
	
	

	7
	COMPANY
	Jay Cee Solutions Inc.
	PHONE: 512-450-8075

	
	REP
	Jermaine Cooper
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	jermaine@jayceesolutions.com

	
	
	

	8
	COMPANY
	AECOM
	PHONE: 213-344-7837

	
	REP
	Doug Conlen
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	doug.conlen@aecom.com

	
	
	

	9
	COMPANY
	AECOM
	PHONE: 713-492-8296

	
	REP
	Rich Gallegos
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	rich.gallegos@aecom.com

	
	
	

	10
	COMPANY
	Olsson
	PHONE: 719-661-4127

	
	REP
	Karen Aspelin
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	kaspelin@olsson.com

	
	
	

	11
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	12
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
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